15. Schwinegger Schlosslauf
27. Juli 2019

Ergebnisliste Schlosslauf 11,9km

# StNr Name

Jugend U20 w
1 540 FRIEBEL Anne

Junioren U23 m

1 555 HETZ Alexander
Frauen

1 548 ROHRMULLER Llsa - Maria
Manner

1 525 WOLFL Marco

2 554 WOLFL Roman

Senioren w 30
1 537 OBEMEIER Yvonne
2 532 SEIDER Barbara

Senioren m 30
1 544 LUX Stefan
2 552 MAIER Thomas
516 RINGLER Philipp

Senioren w 35
510 MAILHAMMER Claudia
550 RADA Pejic
504 KIERMEIER Daniela
538 FOLGER Marlene

AW N -

Senioren m 35
1 533 SEIDER Andreas
2 521 WEINDL Thomas

Senioren w 40
1 505 OBERNIEDERMAIER Monika

Senioren m 40
523 SCHAURER Bjorn
534 ROESER - MULLER Frorian
519 KIERMEIER Robert
518 MERTENS Matthias

A WON -

Senioren w 45
1 515 WURFL Heike
2 542 HETZ Anita
3 547 LAGLEDER Brigitte

Senioren m 45
508 SCHWEINDL Andreas
517 DRESL Michael
501 HAGEN Michael
549 FEHER Jozef
541 FRIEBEL Thomas

a H ON =

Zeitmessung:ALGE TIMY/Transponder

Jahr Verein

2001

1997

1993

1995
1992

1987
1985

1989
1987
1985

1981
1980
1981
1983

1984
1980

1975

1979
1976
1976
1977

1971
1971
1970

1974
1974
1973
1973
1973

Info1

DJK - SV - Oberndorf Schlosslauf 11,9km

WOLFL Marco

SIS
SV Schwindegg

SC Haag
SC Haag

Schwindegg

LG Mettenheim
SVS

SV Schwindegg

TSV Neumarkt St. Vei

LG Mettenheim

Team ERDINGER Al

Schwindegg |
LG Mettenheim
SV Schwindegg

SV Schwindegg
Team Eicherloh
TSV Simbach

TSV 1860 Minchen e.

LG Mettenheim
SV Schwindegg
Hungary

Schlosslauf 11,9km

Schlosslauf 11,9km

Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km

Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km

Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km

Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km

Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km

Schlosslauf 11,9km

Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km

Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km

Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km
Schlosslauf 11,9km

DJK - SV - Oberndorf Schlosslauf 11,9km

27.07.2019 - 20:06:19

Gesamt

1:11:09.60

57:31.21

1:02:30.80

1:04:10.10
1:04:21.62

1:07:15.32
1:07:15.40

44:27.32
52:35.04

1:06:04.12
1:07:00.93
1:07:08.51
1:07:15.41

47:48.33
53:16.07

-

:07:06.12

49:36.88
49:49.42
51:33.11
51:42.85

54:28.41
59:26.25
:11:08.46

-

51:46.67
56:30.47
1:01:07.81
1:09:49.46
1:10:58.57

Diff

+11.52

+0.08

+8:07.72
-1

+56.81
+1:04.39
+1:11.29

+5:27.74

+12.54
+1:56.23
+2:05.97

+4:57.84
+16:40.05

+4:43.80
+9:21.14
+18:02.79
+19:11.90

www.alge-timing.de

Timing&Data:ALGE-TIMING Deutschland

Seite 1/2

info@alge-timing.de



15. Schwinegger Schlosslauf - 27. Juli 2019

Ergebnisliste Schlosslauf 11,9km
# StNr Name Jahr Verein Info1 Gesamt Diff

Senioren w 50

1 513 BLANCK Sybille 1966 LG Mettenheim Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:07:04.57
2 535 LIPP Andrea 1969 Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:11:52.03  +4:47.46
3 527 HARTMANN Anke 1966 Hartmann Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:14:52.74  +7:48.17
4 536 OTTER Christine 1967 SV Schwindegg Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:21:49.73 +14:45.16
Senioren m 50
1 509 SEELEITNER Franz Josef 1969 USV Eggelsberg Schlosslauf 11,9km 50:45.23
2 551 BAUMGARTNER Ludwig 1965 LG Wirm Atletik Schlosslauf 11,9km 51:58.24 +1:13.01
3 553 HEILMEIER Martin 1967 TSV Dorfen Schlosslauf 11,9km 54:18.75 +3:33.52
4 522 KAUFMANN Martin 1968 DJK-SV Oberndorf Schlosslauf 11,9km 54:43.85 +3:58.62
5 512 HUBER Bernd 1968 LG Gendorf Wacker B Schlosslauf 11,9km 55:28.61 +4:43.38
6 502 ALTMANN Heiko 1966 MRRC Munchen e. V. Schlosslauf 11,9km 55:36.89 +4:51.66
7 507 MAYR Thomas 1967 Lt zwecks da Gaudi  Schlosslauf 11,9km 58:12.09 +7:26.86
8 514 MAYR Andreas 1967 Lt zwecks da Gaudi  Schlosslauf 11,9km 58:12.19 +7:26.96
9 539 ESPOSITO Carlo 1966 DJK - SV Oberndorf  Schlosslauf 11,9km 59:49.10 +9:03.87
10 531 PALLOCH Matthias 1966 Sportverein Schwinde Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:10:52.80 +20:07.57
11 528 WALTER Andreas 1966 Schwindegg | Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:17:13.66 +26:28.43
Senioren m 55
1 503 SCHLESAG Bernhard 1962 Sparkasse Altotting-M Schlosslauf 11,9km 48:16.82
530 DRESSLER Uwe 1964 LC Bayern Schlosslauf 11,9km 55:51.26 +7:34.44
3 511 BICHLMEIER Rudi 1961 Kind in Not Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:15:53.04 +27:36.22
Senioren w 60
1 545 SACHS Christine 1957 LG Mettenheim Schlosslauf 11,9km 54:48.20
Senioren m 60
1 524 STAUDENMEIR Robert 1959 LG Mettenheim Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:11:05.46
2 526 HOLLER Michael 1957 SV Schwindegg Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:15:04.92  +3:59.46
Senioren m 65
1 543 KNALLINGER Anton 1953 Team Eicherloh Schlosslauf 11,9km 58:25.84
2 506 RICKERT Friedl 1954 Trisport Erding Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:12:27.25 +14:01.41
3 546 SACHS Werner 1953 LG Metteheim Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:15:49.81 +17:23.97
Senioren m 75
1 520 GOTTWALD Herbert 1942 SC Haag Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:10:20.07
2 529 HEBEL Paul 1944 Sportunion Hochburg- Schlosslauf 11,9km 1:15:40.50 +5:20.43

Zeitmessung:ALGE TIMY/Transponder
Timing&Data:ALGE-TIMING Deutschland

27.07.2019 - 20:06:19
Seite 2/2

www.alge-timing.de

info@alge-timing.de



	Jugend U20 w
	Junioren U23 m
	Frauen 
	Männer
	Senioren w 30
	Senioren m 30
	Senioren w 35
	Senioren m 35
	Senioren w 40
	Senioren m 40
	Senioren w 45
	Senioren m 45
	Senioren w 50
	Senioren m 50
	Senioren m 55
	Senioren w 60
	Senioren m 60
	Senioren m 65
	Senioren m 75

