

15. Schwinnegger Schlosslauf
27. Juli 2019

Ergebnisliste Schlosslauf 11,9km

#	StNr	Name	Jahr	Verein	Info1	Gesamt	Diff
Jugend U20 w							
1	540	FRIEBEL Anne	2001	DJK - SV - Oberndorf	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:11:09.60	
Junioren U23 m							
1	555	HETZ Alexander	1997		Schlosslauf 11,9km	57:31.21	
Frauen							
1	548	ROHRMÜLLER Lisa - Maria	1993		Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:02:30.80	
Männer							
1	525	WÖLFL Marco	1995	WÖLFL Marco	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:04:10.10	
2	554	WÖLFL Roman	1992		Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:04:21.62	+11.52
Senioren w 30							
1	537	OBEMEIER Yvonne	1987	SVS	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:07:15.32	
2	532	SEIDER Barbara	1985	SV Schwindegg	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:07:15.40	+0.08
Senioren m 30							
1	544	LUX Stefan	1989	SC Haag	Schlosslauf 11,9km	44:27.32	
2	552	MAIER Thomas	1987	SC Haag	Schlosslauf 11,9km	52:35.04	+8:07.72
	516	RINGLER Philipp	1985	---	Schlosslauf 11,9km		-1
Senioren w 35							
1	510	MAILHAMMER Claudia	1981	Schwindegg	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:06:04.12	
2	550	RADA Pejic	1980		Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:07:00.93	+56.81
3	504	KIERMEIER Daniela	1981	LG Mettenheim	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:07:08.51	+1:04.39
4	538	FOLGER Marlene	1983	SVS	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:07:15.41	+1:11.29
Senioren m 35							
1	533	SEIDER Andreas	1984	SV Schwindegg	Schlosslauf 11,9km	47:48.33	
2	521	WEINDL Thomas	1980	TSV Neumarkt St. Vei	Schlosslauf 11,9km	53:16.07	+5:27.74
Senioren w 40							
1	505	OBERNIEDERMAIER Monika	1975	LG Mettenheim	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:07:06.12	
Senioren m 40							
1	523	SCHAURER Björn	1979	Team ERDINGER Al	Schlosslauf 11,9km	49:36.88	
2	534	ROESER - MÜLLER Frorian	1976	Schwindegg I	Schlosslauf 11,9km	49:49.42	+12.54
3	519	KIERMEIER Robert	1976	LG Mettenheim	Schlosslauf 11,9km	51:33.11	+1:56.23
4	518	MERTENS Matthias	1977	SV Schwindegg	Schlosslauf 11,9km	51:42.85	+2:05.97
Senioren w 45							
1	515	WÜRFL Heike	1971	SV Schwindegg	Schlosslauf 11,9km	54:28.41	
2	542	HETZ Anita	1971	Team Eicherloh	Schlosslauf 11,9km	59:26.25	+4:57.84
3	547	LAGLEDER Brigitte	1970	TSV Simbach	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:11:08.46	+16:40.05
Senioren m 45							
1	508	SCHWEINDL Andreas	1974	TSV 1860 München e.	Schlosslauf 11,9km	51:46.67	
2	517	DRESL Michael	1974	LG Mettenheim	Schlosslauf 11,9km	56:30.47	+4:43.80
3	501	HAGEN Michael	1973	SV Schwindegg	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:01:07.81	+9:21.14
4	549	FEHER Jozef	1973	Hungary	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:09:49.46	+18:02.79
5	541	FRIEBEL Thomas	1973	DJK - SV - Oberndorf	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:10:58.57	+19:11.90

15. Schwinnegger Schlosslauf - 27. Juli 2019
Ergebnisliste Schlosslauf 11,9km

#	StNr	Name	Jahr	Verein	Info1	Gesamt	Diff
Senioren w 50							
1	513	BLANCK Sybille	1966	LG Mettenheim	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:07:04.57	
2	535	LIPP Andrea	1969		Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:11:52.03	+4:47.46
3	527	HARTMANN Anke	1966	Hartmann	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:14:52.74	+7:48.17
4	536	OTTER Christine	1967	SV Schwindegg	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:21:49.73	+14:45.16
Senioren m 50							
1	509	SEELEITNER Franz Josef	1969	USV Eggelsberg	Schlosslauf 11,9km	50:45.23	
2	551	BAUMGARTNER Ludwig	1965	LG Würm Atletik	Schlosslauf 11,9km	51:58.24	+1:13.01
3	553	HEILMEIER Martin	1967	TSV Dorfen	Schlosslauf 11,9km	54:18.75	+3:33.52
4	522	KAUFMANN Martin	1968	DJK-SV Oberndorf	Schlosslauf 11,9km	54:43.85	+3:58.62
5	512	HUBER Bernd	1968	LG Gendorf Wacker B	Schlosslauf 11,9km	55:28.61	+4:43.38
6	502	ALTMANN Heiko	1966	MRRC München e. V.	Schlosslauf 11,9km	55:36.89	+4:51.66
7	507	MAYR Thomas	1967	Lt zwecks da Gaudi	Schlosslauf 11,9km	58:12.09	+7:26.86
8	514	MAYR Andreas	1967	Lt zwecks da Gaudi	Schlosslauf 11,9km	58:12.19	+7:26.96
9	539	ESPOSITO Carlo	1966	DJK - SV Oberndorf	Schlosslauf 11,9km	59:49.10	+9:03.87
10	531	PALLOCH Matthias	1966	Sportverein Schwinde	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:10:52.80	+20:07.57
11	528	WALTER Andreas	1966	Schwindegg I	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:17:13.66	+26:28.43
Senioren m 55							
1	503	SCHLESAG Bernhard	1962	Sparkasse Altötting-M	Schlosslauf 11,9km	48:16.82	
2	530	DRESSLER Uwe	1964	LC Bayern	Schlosslauf 11,9km	55:51.26	+7:34.44
3	511	BICHLMEIER Rudi	1961	Kind in Not	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:15:53.04	+27:36.22
Senioren w 60							
1	545	SACHS Christine	1957	LG Mettenheim	Schlosslauf 11,9km	54:48.20	
Senioren m 60							
1	524	STAUDENMEIR Robert	1959	LG Mettenheim	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:11:05.46	
2	526	HOLLER Michael	1957	SV Schwindegg	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:15:04.92	+3:59.46
Senioren m 65							
1	543	KNALLINGER Anton	1953	Team Eicherloh	Schlosslauf 11,9km	58:25.84	
2	506	RICKERT Friedl	1954	Trisport Erding	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:12:27.25	+14:01.41
3	546	SACHS Werner	1953	LG Metteheim	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:15:49.81	+17:23.97
Senioren m 75							
1	520	GOTTWALD Herbert	1942	SC Haag	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:10:20.07	
2	529	HEBEL Paul	1944	Sportunion Hochburg-	Schlosslauf 11,9km	1:15:40.50	+5:20.43